6 Opening of Financial proposals of applicants 
who qualify Technical criteria  

To be intimated to selected Agency 

7 Letter of Award To be intimated to selected Agency 

8 Start Date To be intimated to selected Agency 

9 Cost of Tender (Demand Draft) 

INR 6,720/- (Rupees Six Thousand Seven 
Hundred and Twenty Only) for each Goshala 

in shape of DD in favour of Commissioner, 
Brahmapur Municipal Corporation, 

Brahmapur 

10 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Demand Draft) 

INR 40,000/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Only) 
for each Goshala in shape of DD in favour of

[...]

6 Opening of Financial proposals of applicants 
who qualify Technical criteria  

To be intimated to selected Agency 

7 Letter of Award To be intimated to selected Agency 

8 Start Date To be intimated to selected Agency 

9 Cost of Tender (Demand Draft) 

INR 6,720/- (Rupees Six Thousand Seven 
Hundred and Twenty Only) for each Goshala 

in shape of DD in favour of Commissioner, 
Brahmapur Municipal Corporation, 

Brahmapur 

10 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Demand Draft) 

INR 40,000/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Only) 
for each Goshala in shape of DD in favour of